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Pat Hults <hultsp@outlook.com> / Mon, Feb 1, 2021 at 5:52 PM

To: Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>

Rural Awakening would like to add the following items to your list of recommendatlons/actlons for the committee to
consider. Thank you - Pat

Access to high quality mental health services for officers with departmental normalization of such service.

Clearer imperatives that require officers to both intervene when they see use of excessive force and the requirement
to report use of excessive force. .

Clearer imperative that body cams be turned on and operating at all times when force of any kind may be used.
Banning of chokeholds

Inclusion of the concept of the use of reasonable, proportional, and necessary force in Use of Force policies.
Adoption of a higher standard than “objective reasonablenes” in use of force policies

Replacement of the concept of imminent danger with the use of imminent danger.

Patricia Hults

Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 1, 2021 at 8:08 PM
To: Colleen Flynn <colleen.flynn@co.schoharie.ny.us>, "Dr. Amy Gildemeister" <amy.gildemeister@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Eva
Gigandet <eva.gigandet@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Mike Hartzel <michael.hartzel@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Ron Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steve Wilson <steven.wilson@co.schoharie.ny.us>

Cc: Becky Stanton <mayor@cobleskill.org>, CJ Smith <carmella.smith@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Patricia Hults
<Hultsp@outlook.com>, Peter Harrison <kingdomnoyze@verizon.net>, Susan Mallery <susan.mallery@co.schoharie.ny.us>,
Suzanne Graulich <suzanne.graulich@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@luthersem.edu>
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Bill Federice

Supervisor, Town of Conesvme

Chairman, Schoharie County Board of Supervisors A -
607-353-2110

Check out the official Town of Conesville Website at: N
http://wwwé .schohariecounty-ny.gov/government/town-of-conesville/
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